INS. CASE OWNER		cc 6 / A16 180 1	1284,1	PERSON IDAG		
		ASSIGNMI	ENT		Line	
* Surv	(wx	DOI: 70	£/13	Date / Time	10/9/01	
.1444.1				Registered in Merimen:	20161	k
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			registered in wermen.		
The manger (Cook)	CIN 3	1245				
Insured Vehicle No	30	7 F 15-6 H	Claim No.		EUT	
Name of Insured	BENJAMIN IF	NG JENA HAMIL	Policy No.	1000	2950	
	-1.4.41	HP 91568861		. Vin CARLY	24	
Insured Tel No.		// C	Make / Model	CAOL		1 71
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: N V 18	Place of Accide	nt: [25-WA]	ANTHAN MO	7 076
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			3.50	
If NO, Driver Nam	ne / Age :		OLGIA REPOI	T: YES / NO : TP GIA F	EPORT: VES / NO	
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit	90"	7 Yes/No	
0 + 00 - 0	7	(112 (3)				
ELS 8538	<i>></i> — →					
- mana			11.00014742	Santa	2012200	
INSRS: WSP:	INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
Tel: bullet	Tel:	10-7	Tel:	15—7	Tel:	
Liability: \	Liability	B-9	Liability:	R-9	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time						
2/1	CHECKERONT			STAGE	DATE / PI	c
N. M		MIRTO 7 VIN AV - 000	N 25/2	Non-Reporting lir (1st)		
1800	CLN 31245 5 14111	40.	A 2017 10%	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
140 00	Source			Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	-3	
21.4.18	HAN YET TO PROVEST	Dr. White Seeds		Notification ltr (if non-picko Call Ot:	up)	
A1.7-10	BIRK WEP TO PROJECT	RX VIOPO SECURSION		After call ltr to OI:		_
	RECO. TP WORD SINKE IN	(V: ASMER: 3018) VIORO SHOW	OF THE C	Documentation Check Lis	st: Handler Typis	et .
	SOERISO INDO D. 1996.	Continue South Annual Continue		Notification ltr (if non-pick		
				After call itr to OI:		
34.8.16	SEEK APPROVE TO RASE	ICT TO CLAMA.		Authorisation To Act.		
				Release Voucher:		
19-0-18	MANUAL ADDRESS IN RESERVE	DE CLEMY		Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:		
9.5.%	EVENT NOW TO REACH US U.	APC .		Towing Invoice		
		Reject Case		LTA / GIA		
	- 0.41	AVINE - River		Medical Bill:		
	VED 3 11 001 201	A Adomired by : Vice		PIR		
DECE	VED 3 0	1500 - 76-15-1	(3)	Mandate/Reject Instruction	m:	
KECE				LOD Payment Breakdown Forn		_
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	n:	
	Pare Fille.	Julie 175.		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	36	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with		Email Call		
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / /	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	0.241471	
Repair Cost:	S\$				1 1 4	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)			D 112/0	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		(UI-5	V 1 1	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x	days)				
LOR only LOU only		R+LOI [Tick only one]				
GIA/LTA Search	5\$			13 67 class		
Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ S\$	To p. Total Technological		Claim status: Normal/F Penert Format	reject/Private Settle	
Legal Cost	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Report Format: Survey fee:	9330+930	
Total:		Global Sum SS:		2,011,107,100	1,130	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Call		
Pavec 1:		Name 1:				
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 3:	L.			
	1					

Assemble By Adrian Liny -	SIGNMENT
0.500	I wiscore and that
From Date:	
Estimated Cost	Type (M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make: Toyota CIIL co
it Workshop mis	
of .	Sp.Reading 50729 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No. Z7x102056989:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Incrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/60 R17-
(Policy Condition)	R 215/60RIT.
temark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Sal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. DC mm R/Bal. DC mm
SIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 06 mm L/Bal 06 mm
st Repairs. 5 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 20/06/18
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Success Variled
NA I DEN L'OPEN L'OALIDE	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Frant N/S
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
TPAIG -	
45-4-900 (380-4-955-96-70/4)	
Staffine File Pass to 7 Page 11 Page 14	Dave Of Panairy
	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transposition: Det: Site Insp (\$)3+1310
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
٩IG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18011	284/Aea3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 21-06-2018	
		Dallau Bastiau	Code : AIG	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLN 3184S	Veh. Inspected	SLS 8538X
	Policy No.	321101010	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/06/2018
		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	8	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
i,		Co	nditions of Tyres	The same of the same of
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Desc	ription of Damages	
		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	21/02/2018	Inspection Date	20/06/2018
	Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE LT		1. KW 31. C-00.00
	(CARCON #100 (LANCE)	2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTOI SINGAPORE 417921	нив	
ša.			Remarks	
			N'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	



JCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Fax: 6748 5015 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G www.successunited.com.sg

Estimate TP/18-073

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd M/s

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way, #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim

Tel: 64191053 Fax: 68357416 Date : 18th June 2018

Vehicle No : SLS 8538X

Make/ Model : Toyota CHR

Chassis No : ZYX102056989

Acc. Date: 21.02.18

Policy No :

Total Parts & Labour : \$

Your Ref : SLN 3184S

S/n.	Qty	Particulars	Unit Price	-	Amount
		Materials			
1	1	Frt Fender LH Desided	mar and	\$	498.70
2	1	Frt Bumper Assy Keiger	713.05	\$	855.40
3	1	Frt Bumper Side Holder LH	534.78	\$	39.50
4	1	Frt Fender Guard LH		\$	214.35 -
		Transportation and California		\$	1,607.95
			Less 25%	: \$	401.99
			Total Parts	: \$	1,205.96
		Labour			
1	To remove,	repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign	603		
	bodyworks &	where consistent to the accident.	600	\$	200.00
2	To putty and	respray painting on affected area.		\$	480.00
			Total Labour	S .	680.00

Acher

Success United Pte Ltd

No of Days

Re-Survey Before/After Paint Part By Part/Lump Sum

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(x) is allowed. Supplementary item(a) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Dista-

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before latter spray painting * To display damaged partis) during resurvey

1,885.96

Surveyed By Contact No.

Date of Survey Fax No.

NOTE: LUMP SUM WILL BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September 2018 3:52 PM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your ref: 7919963047SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3184S (OI) & SLS 8538X (TP)

ON 21/02/2018

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Dear Asher,

I have managed to retrieve the frontal view footage.

please proceed with rejection as claimant failed to keep a proper lookout for insured's vehicle before filtering.

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONTENTS OF THIS EMAIL SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS ANY ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON THE PART OF OUR INSURED AND/OR INSURERS. WE HEREBY MAINTAIN FULL RESERVATION OF RIGHTS AND ALL DEFENCES AVAILABLE TO US

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | Fax +(65) 68357416

saliha.syed-yusoff@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage ansing in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

* From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Sent: Thursday, September 06, 2018 3:45 PM

To: 'Asher Sng (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: Your ref: 7919963047SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3184S (OI) & SLS 8538X (TP) ON 21/02/2018

Hi Asher,

have front view video?

PLEASE NOTE THAT CONTENTS OF THIS EMAIL SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS ANY ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON THE PART OF OUR INSURED AND/OR INSURERS. WE HEREBY MAINTAIN FULL RESERVATION OF RIGHTS AND ALL DEFENCES AVAILABLE TO US

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | Fax +(65) 68357416

saliha.syed-yusoff@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 24, 2018 4:35 PM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Subject: Your ref: 7919963047SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3184S (OI) & SLS 8538X (TP) ON 21/02/2018

Your ref: 7919963047SG

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18011284/Aea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 31845 (OI) & SLS 8538X (TP) ON 21/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that OI overtake his vehicle through the road shoulder and hit his vehicle.

OI reported that TP swerved into his lane and hit his front side portion of the vehicle.

Based on third party video clearly show that insured was traveling straight within its own lane, third party swerved into insured lane and collided with insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in third party favour.

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 19 October 2018 2:42 PM

To:

sirina@successunited.com.sg

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 8538X & SLN 3184S ON 21/02/2018

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client swerved into our insured lane and collided into our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client's favor.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: sirina@successunited.com.sg <sirinassk@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 10:16 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 8538X & SLN 31845 ON 21/02/2018

Hi Asher

Attached the front & rear video footage of the accidentfor your studu.

Look forward to hear from you.





Thank You.

Best Regards,

Sirina Soon

Senior Claims Executive Mobile: +65 9223 6288

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 Fax: 6748 5015

On Wed, Jun 27, 2018 at 9:30 AM, Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: SLS 8538X

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18011284/Aea3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 8538X & SLN 3184S ON 21/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene plook into the matter.	notos(if any) in order for us to
We shall revert upon hearing from you.	
Thank You.	
Best Regards.	
Asher Sng Case Handler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
phone: 6841-6051 email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 5(408933)	

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj St	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		20 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$900.00 Edit Estimates	S\$90	0.00 Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	rtails	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS			- 1	[Created	by adjuster)		
Insured:	BENJAM1	N SONG SENG H	AUR, ID: S147963	12.1					
Main Claimant:	LE MOTO	R CAR RENTAL P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 201401553D					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLS853	BX		Date o			3 19:00 - :59 and 12 Days From	LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 791	9963047SG		Policy/ Note N		210050856	5 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLN3184	s		Policy I (Claim:		5079137979-01			
MOTOR STATE				Excess					
Repairer:	Success I	Jnited Pte Ltd (F	(Q) 2 Kaki Bukit Ave	e 2 #01-33, Kaki Bu	kit Autor	Hub, 41792	21 Kaki Bukit - Tel	6746 1515	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha	Syed-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by AD	RIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 02/07	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Cam	pose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS=			Vie	ew All S	search Tasks Cr	eate New Tasi	Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigne		Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

*SLS8538X (7919963047SG)

[SLN3184S]

TP

LE MOTOR CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Feb 21 2018 7:00PM

[BENJAMIN SONG SENG HAUR]

Success United Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	- London	Thumbnail	-
1	06/09/18 15:52	Video - Accident from claimant (front view)	0	Load MOV	
2	06/09/18 15:52	Video - Accident from claimant (Rear)	0	Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Contains	Thumbnail	and the same
1	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3.	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/07/18 13:45	General View	0	Load JPG	12
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page 💟	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnail	Print
1	21/06/18 15:47	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	23/06/18 16:08	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3	19/10/18 14:38	APPROVAL TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	
4	19/10/18 14:42	EMAIL WSP TO REJECT TP CLAIM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/06/18 10:42	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18011284/AEA3Q2

Date:

01/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100508565

Claimant Vehicle SLS8538X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLN3184S

No: Date of Loss:

21/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7919963047SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLS8538X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID, 1.8 S CVT (A) 09/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No:

2ZR8150649

Reg. Date: Colour:

Brown

Chassis No: Odometer:

ZYX102056989 50729 km

Engine Capacity:

1797 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,205.96	534.79	671.17	55.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	680.00	600.00	80.00	11.76
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,885.96	1,134.79	751.17	39.83
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		900.00		
(S\$)	1,885.96	900.00	985.96	52.28
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	132.02	63.00	69.02	52.28
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,017.98	963.00	1,054.98	52.28
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/06/2018

Date Inspected:

20/06/2018 Inspected At:

Success United Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33, Kaki Bukit

AutoHub

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRT FENDER LH	Dented	498.70 FL	*498.70 FL
2	1		*FRT FENDER ASSY	Repair	855.40 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH	Not Necessary	39.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRT FENDER GUARD LH	Deformed	214.35 FL	*214.35 FL
1 133	2007,1107,25	part. L=Listite	Wheelers	Sub Total (S\$) . Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,607.95 401.99	713.05 178.26
				Total Parts (S\$)	498:70 FL 855:40 FL 39:50 FL 214:35 FL 1,607:95	534.79
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REALIGN BODYWORKS & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	200.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	480.00	400.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	680.00	600.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >